

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	4408	32	Version:	1	Name:	7838 Courtyard Dr
Туре:	Misc	ellaneous			Status:	Approved
File created:	8/11	/2016			In control:	BUILDING CODE, FIRE CODE, CONVEYANCE CODE AND LICENSING APPEALS BOARD
On agenda:					Final action:	8/16/2016
Enactment date:					Enactment #:	
Title:	7838 Courtyard Dr (C-08-55-2016)					
Sponsors:	Rodney Helt, AIA appealing IBC 1208.2.1. The rule requires ceilings to be 7'0". The variance requested is to allow existing ceiling height of 6'6". The proposal is to finish an existing basement in a condo unit.					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 7838 Courtyard Dr.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion Result
8/16/2016	1	CONVEY	G CODE, F 'ANCE CO NG APPEA	DE A	ND	prove
Title						

7838 Courtyard Dr (C-08-55-2016)

Rodney Helt, AIA appealing IBC 1208.2.1. The rule requires ceilings to be 7'0". The variance requested is to allow existing ceiling height of 6'6". The proposal is to finish an existing basement in a condo unit.